CAT.# APPROVALS
JOB TYPE
HBL FLOOD SERIES
LED FLOOD LIGHT
SERIES
HBL High Bay HBL Series
NUMBER OF LEDS
48L 48 High Performance LEDs

ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING EXAMPLE: HBL-72LU-Y2-5K-N-070-ND-WH
VoltageSeries # of LEDs Mount Hub Color
Temp
Distribution Drive
Current
Dimming Colors Options
HBL 2 070Y
 A B C D E
 18” 11” 6” 5”  13”
HBLC
XX XX/XX/XX ECO-XXXX XXX XXX
D
C
B
A
128 7 6 5 4 3 2
D
C
B
A
12345678
This document contains confidential and proprietary information of Hubbell
Lighting. Receipt or possession of this document does not convey any
rights to reproduce or disclose its contents, or to make, use , or sell
anything it may disclose. Reproduction, disclosure, or use of the document
or its contents, without the specific written authorization of Hubbell
Lighting, may violate the intellectual property rights of Hubbell Lighting.
UNSPECIFED TOLERANCES:    INCHES
X.X=�0.1   X.XX=�0.03   X.XXX=�0.010
FRACTIONS=�1/32   ANGULAR TOLERANCE=�1�
CRITICAL DIMENSIONS
PART NO:
REV.
FINISH:MATERIAL:
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
DRAWN BY:
DO NOT SCALE PRINT
CONFORMS TO ASME Y14.5M
DIMENSIONS IN [ ] IN MM
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
CHECKED BY:
ENGINEERING:
CATALOG NO: SCALE
D
SIZE DRAWING NO.
CHCKDESNRECORDDATEREV
SHT 1
1 SHTS
N/A
CRA-HBL
A
CRA / HBL CRANE HIGHBAY
aseward 05/17/05
XXX 05/19/05
HL1110
XXX 05/19/05
PV:1
  A
  A
  B
  E
D
  C
XX XX/XX/XX ECO-XXXX XXX XXX
D
C
B
A
128 7 6 5 4 3 2
D
C